Answers to the quiz:

No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Location

Gibraltar

Pyramids of Giza
Victoria Falls

Mount Fuji

Corinth Canal

Sydney (harbour)

Taj Mahal, Agra

Mecca

Alcatraz, San Francisco
Mount Rushmore
New York

Disney World, Orlando
Cheddar Gorge

Yr Wyddfa (Snowdon)
Matterhorn

Venice

Rome

Forbidden City, Beijing

Christ the Redeemer, Rio

Macchu Picchu
Grand Canyon
Sellafield, Cumbria
Isle of Dogs, London

Uluru

Lon

31

26

139

23

151

78

21

-122

-103

-74

-82

12

12

116

43

-73

-112

131

Lat

36

30

-18

35

38

-34

27

40

38

44

41

28

51

53

46

45

42

40

-13

36

54

51
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